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GREGT) 100,000 0 100,000

URUANYY 0 325,000 325,000
SILEGNY 0 325,000 325,000

374 200,000 325,000 525,000



LLN‘IJ\?’]L!Q@I?I’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

U uUss e

U )
NUAENNTIULAL
n151Y51

UYAAINS 548,180
Wueou (edsedn) 548,180
JUALTUU 136,000
ANMDULNU 66,000
A ldany 40,000
A13ER) 30,000
VAU 0
AR ULazAINaa 0
394 684,180

WNUITUANSNEAT
U U udadiunisinens
JUALTUIY 20,000
A ldany 20,000

374 20,000

UNada319

498,960
498,960
433,581

0

288,581
145,000
1,562,850
1,562,850

2,495,391

3734
20,000

20,000

20,000

EIPEY

1,047,140
1,047,140
569,581
66,000
328,581
175,000
1,562,850
1,562,850

3,179,571

9 ; 8/8



